MERCRUISER [4.3L [GEM +) [2BEL.] GM 262%-E1998)
Serial Mbr Range: OLO10044 THRU 0rME14339 ()

e 2B

25

22

L
& 21

< DISTRIBUTOR AMD IGMITION COMPOMEMTS b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 8154074 2| CAP-DISTRIBUTOR 1

3 10 90926 SCREW [#10-32 =< 13161M] |4

4 27 B057E0| GASKET 1

5 135244 6/ ROTOR/SEMSOR WHEEL 1

A a7 8617804 2| SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1

7 10 BEREE| SCREW [#10-32%11M) 1

7 10 TF2202| SCREW [#10-32= 1-1/4 M) 1

a2 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2

3 43 218807 DRIVE GEAR 1

10 17 47617 PIM 1

11 12 90931 ‘WASHER 1

12 27 34486 3| GASKET 1 5
13 52185 | CLAMP 1

14 10 B0EEET | SCREW [3/8-16 X 7/2 M) 1

15 a4 B1E7E1A16| CABLE KIT-IGMNITION [SPARE PLL1

16 a5 E37094 1) BOOT KIT g

17 33 216336 | SPARK PLUG a2

18 392 8055704 2| COILIGMITION 1

19 B5370T 1| BRACKET-COIL 1

20 10 41408 SCREW [#10-32 = 1-1/2 M) 1

21 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2

22 11 E2219| MWUT [#10-32) 2

23 10 98261 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 M) 1

24 12 20553 '"WASHER 1

25 16 9005964 1|5TUD ASSEMEBLY 2

26 54 72821 RETAIMER 2

- 27 224326496 | GASKET SET-OWERHALIL 1




